
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

No. 

34 

7 

33 

98 

22 

3 

35 

955 

416 

54 

16 

16 

78 

23 

27 

69 

447 

16 

76 

102 

34 

28 

62 

98 

17 

444 

4 

26 

101 

1 

20 

71 

76 

11 

90 

18 

189 

61 

72 

314 

111 

173 

Name 

Matteo EL BISSO 

Mauro DE NARDI 

Andrea DI VORA 

Thomas CROSATO 

Alessandro SPINAZZE 

Omar GIANDUZZO 

Diego MILLOCH 

Igor SKERLJ 

Jan PATEIKAS 

Luca SPIGARIOL 

Emanuele TRENTIN 

Matteo GIACOMAZZO 

Mirco PINTON 

Fabio PORCELLI 

Sebastiano PASQUALIN 

Ivica SVIRCIC 

Andrej NOVAK 

Jakob FURTNER 

Luigi STOCCO 

Marco GIACINTO 

Daniel MIANI 

Marcel ELFTMANN 

Miljan TAPAJNER 

Antonio CIKO 

Massimiliano INFANTI 

Pajazit ZIBERI 

Alessandro BARBIERI 

Christian STEINHAUSER 

Goran SALABALIJA 

Marco PANIZZO 

Fabio COLLINO 

Luca ALESSIO 

Zoran BUTERIN 

Alessandro DOTTO 

Marco SAVEGNAGO 

Erik PAJNTAR 

Matej COLJA 

Nicola VENTURIN 

Matteo MURNIGOTTI 

Lorenzo DALLE CRODE 

Marko BENAT 

Simone MUCCHIUT 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Ducati 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati 1299 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 6 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 YZF 

Ducati V4R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Best Tm 

1:30.842 

1:31.242 

1:32.080 

1:32.086 

1:32.930 

1:32.939 

1:32.958 

1:33.002 

1:33.278 

1:33.363 

1:34.155 

1:34.198 

1:34.227 

1:34.267 

1:34.652 

1:34.672 

1:34.861 

1:34.902 

1:34.950 

1:35.014 

1:35.099 

1:35.116 

1:35.167 

1:35.358 

1:35.359 

1:35.386 

1:35.461 

1:35.724 

1:35.879 

1:35.896 

1:35.925 

1:35.946 

1:36.008 

1:36.067 

1:36.192 

1:36.232 

1:36.293 

1:36.345 

1:36.507 

1:36.557 

1:36.656 

1:36.790 

Diff 

0.400 

1.238 

1.244 

2.088 

2.097 

2.116 

2.160 

2.436 

2.521 

3.313 

3.356 

3.385 

3.425 

3.810 

3.830 

4.019 

4.060 

4.108 

4.172 

4.257 

4.274 

4.325 

4.516 

4.517 

4.544 

4.619 

4.882 

5.037 

5.054 

5.083 

5.104 

5.166 

5.225 

5.350 

5.390 

5.451 

5.503 

5.665 

5.715 

5.814 

5.948 

Best Speed 

165,175 

164,451 

162,954 

162,943 

161,463 

161,448 

161,415 

161,338 

160,861 

160,715 

159,363 

159,290 

159,241 

159,173 

158,526 

158,492 

158,177 

158,108 

158,028 

157,922 

157,781 

157,753 

157,668 

157,352 

157,351 

157,306 

157,183 

156,751 

156,497 

156,470 

156,422 

156,388 

156,287 

156,191 

155,988 

155,923 

155,824 

155,740 

155,479 

155,398 

155,239 

155,024 

Class 

KING 1000 

KING 1000 

KING 1000 

KING 1000 

KING 1000 

KING 1000 

KING 600 

Over 45 

KING 1000 

KING 600 

Over 45 

KING 600 

CAPIT 

BMW Cup 

KING 1000 

CAPIT 

Over 45 

KING 600 

Over 45 

RS MOTO 1000 

RS MOTO 1000 

KING 1000 

BMW Cup 

KING 600 

RS MOTO 600 

KING 1000 

KING 1000 

KING 1000 

CAPIT 

KING 1000 

KING 1000 

BMW Cup 

KING 1000 

KING 600 

KING 600 

BMW Cup 

BMW Cup 

KING 600 

KING 1000 

RS MOTO 600 

CAPIT 

RS MOTO 1000 
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Pos 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

No. 

311 

13 

137 

4 

91 

44 

555 

76 

75 

5 

5 

66 

5 

89 

6 

224 

41 

11 

8 

43 

27 

52 

515 

26 

74 

689 

61 

92 

37 

22 

3 

86 

7 

20 

7 

27 

89 

24 

25 

28 

13 

70 

Name 

Ziga GOLOB 

Stefano BERGAMONTI 

Gianpaolo COLLAVINO 

Stefano ZAGO 

Beppino PADOAN 

Emil KOTVICA 

Peter SELEKAR 

Filippo VANIA 

Stefano BONATO 

Daniele SCOTTON 

Matteo LAZZARETTO 

Giovanni PASQUALIN 

Robert WURMSTEIN 

Alexander BERGMANN 

Andrea BONATO 

Alessandro BERTOCCO 

Nicola FINI 

Andrea ZOLIN 

Alex MICHIELETTI 

Francesco CORSARO 

Braco HADZIC 

Manuel ROMA 

Matteo  DALLA GUARDA 

Simone DALLE PEZZE 

Miki ARH 

Mathias ENGL 

Mario TURCATO 

Domen PAVLI 

Igor SMOLNIKAR 

Walter MELONI 

Mick DOOHAN 

Zoran PERIS 

Rudy DA RE 

Gianni TUCCI 

Kirk FABBRO 

Andrea PATRONCINI 

Klemen KOLOSA 

Tilen PECELIN 

Tobias BRAUNHOFER 

Mario OMERZEL 

Boris ARKO 

Roman PRASNIKAR 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Ducati Panigale V2 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Ducati V4 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Ducati V4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX 600 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 1098 

Triumph 675 

Best Tm 

1:36.818 

1:36.881 

1:36.978 

1:37.180 

1:37.381 

1:37.483 

1:37.633 

1:37.692 

1:37.746 

1:37.879 

1:37.880 

1:37.903 

1:37.963 

1:38.021 

1:38.067 

1:38.152 

1:38.166 

1:38.334 

1:38.409 

1:38.503 

1:38.545 

1:38.618 

1:38.700 

1:38.863 

1:38.880 

1:39.048 

1:39.076 

1:39.086 

1:39.111 

1:39.214 

1:39.272 

1:39.309 

1:39.443 

1:39.564 

1:39.566 

1:39.589 

1:39.704 

1:39.759 

1:39.809 

1:39.923 

1:40.154 

1:40.280 

Diff 

5.976 

6.039 

6.136 

6.338 

6.539 

6.641 

6.791 

6.850 

6.904 

7.037 

7.038 

7.061 

7.121 

7.179 

7.225 

7.310 

7.324 

7.492 

7.567 

7.661 

7.703 

7.776 

7.858 

8.021 

8.038 

8.206 

8.234 

8.244 

8.269 

8.372 

8.430 

8.467 

8.601 

8.722 

8.724 

8.747 

8.862 

8.917 

8.967 

9.081 

9.312 

9.438 

Best Speed 

154,979 

154,879 

154,724 

154,402 

154,083 

153,922 

153,686 

153,593 

153,508 

153,299 

153,298 

153,262 

153,168 

153,077 

153,006 

152,873 

152,851 

152,590 

152,474 

152,328 

152,263 

152,151 

152,024 

151,774 

151,748 

151,490 

151,447 

151,432 

151,394 

151,237 

151,148 

151,092 

150,888 

150,705 

150,702 

150,667 

150,493 

150,410 

150,335 

150,164 

149,817 

149,629 

Class 

KING 1000 

RS MOTO 600 

KING 600 

KING 1000 

CAPIT 

BMW Cup 

KING 600 

CAPIT 

Over 45 

CAPIT 

RS MOTO 600 

CAPIT 

KING 600 

BMW Cup 

Over 45 

KING 600 

No race 

3 MOMI Rookie 

CAPIT 

RS MOTO 1000 

3 MOMI Rookie 

KING 1000 

3 MOMI Rookie 

666 Carbon 1000 

SSC Rookie 

CAPIT 

666 Carbon 1000 

BMW Cup 

Over 45 

3 MOMI Rookie 

Over 45 

KING 1000 

666 Carbon 1000 

RS MOTO 1000 

RS MOTO 1000 

3 MOMI Rookie 

SSC Rookie 

SSC Rookie 

3 MOMI Rookie 

Over 45 

SSC Rookie 

SSC Rookie 
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Pos 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

No. 

74 

3 

77 

88 

26 

12 

4 

39 

5 

6 

519 

72 

33 

70 

65 

4 

88 

54 

17 

33 

81 

71 

95 

21 

5 

84 

7 

112 

48 

661 

196 

79 

65 

27 

83 

37 

177 

81 

629 

5 

75 

17 

Name 

Mattia BALISTRERI 

Andrea MANERA 

Johnnj CHIARION 

Fabio VILLA 

Roman URSEJ 

Raoul CROSATO 

Giovanni ZALTRON 

Matjaz KALUZA 

Zgjim FAZLIJA 

Agon FAZLIJA 

Sergio MORELLI 

Sandi KEBER 

Filippo GOMIERO 

Modesto GHENO 

Eugenio BERNARDINELLO 

Filippo BRIGO 

Massimo GALLO 

Christian POLESEL 

Denis HRNCIC 

Robi KARLIN 

Andrea PAJARIN 

Giovanni CASIRARO 

Florian WEISSTEINER 

Enrico FUSIDATI 

Matteo BURELLI 

Roberto CONTI 

Radoslav JOKIC 

Mattia PASSARELLA 

Mattia MIOTTO 

Hartmann ENGL 

Luca BIASINI 

Roth DETLEF 

Paolo VERONESI 

Stefano MARTIN 

Andrea PILLON 

Luka MILUN 

Maurizio VENIER 

Simone BEDIN 

Cordula WURMSTEIN 

Alan POLETTO 

Enrico COMEL 

Michele ORLANDO 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R 6 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati V4 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Kawasaki 636 

Ducati V2 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Ducati 1299 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati 1299 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Best Tm 

1:40.360 

1:40.438 

1:40.475 

1:40.634 

1:40.676 

1:40.823 

1:40.851 

1:41.282 

1:41.296 

1:41.298 

1:41.341 

1:41.458 

1:41.805 

1:42.117 

1:42.190 

1:42.273 

1:42.567 

1:42.568 

1:42.697 

1:42.967 

1:43.117 

1:43.163 

1:43.171 

1:43.329 

1:43.382 

1:43.622 

1:43.668 

1:43.787 

1:43.864 

1:44.162 

1:44.273 

1:44.471 

1:44.590 

1:44.760 

1:44.888 

1:44.934 

1:44.946 

1:45.767 

1:46.115 

1:46.344 

1:46.359 

1:46.364 

Diff 

9.518 

9.596 

9.633 

9.792 

9.834 

9.981 

10.009 

10.440 

10.454 

10.456 

10.499 

10.616 

10.963 

11.275 

11.348 

11.431 

11.725 

11.726 

11.855 

12.125 

12.275 

12.321 

12.329 

12.487 

12.540 

12.780 

12.826 

12.945 

13.022 

13.320 

13.431 

13.629 

13.748 

13.918 

14.046 

14.092 

14.104 

14.925 

15.273 

15.502 

15.517 

15.522 

Best Speed 

149,510 

149,394 

149,339 

149,103 

149,040 

148,823 

148,782 

148,149 

148,128 

148,125 

148,062 

147,892 

147,388 

146,937 

146,832 

146,713 

146,293 

146,291 

146,107 

145,724 

145,512 

145,447 

145,436 

145,214 

145,139 

144,803 

144,739 

144,573 

144,466 

144,053 

143,899 

143,626 

143,463 

143,230 

143,055 

142,993 

142,976 

141,867 

141,401 

141,097 

141,077 

141,070 

Class 

666 Carbon 600 

666 Carbon 600 

RS MOTO 1000 

KING 1000 

BMW Cup 

666 Carbon 600 

666 Carbon 1000 

SSC Rookie 

No race 

666 Carbon 600 

Over 45 

Over 45 

3 MOMI Rookie 

666 Carbon 1000 

666 Carbon 600 

666 Carbon 600 

666 Carbon 600 

No race 

SSC Rookie 

SSC Rookie 

666 Carbon 1000 

RS MOTO 1000 

CAPIT 

666 Carbon 1000 

666 Carbon 1000 

666 Carbon 1000 

3 MOMI Rookie 

KING 600 

666 Carbon 1000 

666 Carbon 600 

RS MOTO 1000 

No race 

666 Carbon 1000 

RS MOTO 600 

666 Carbon 1000 

666 Carbon 1000 

666 Carbon 600 

CAPIT 

LADY 

666 Carbon 600 

666 Carbon 600 

666 Carbon 600 
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Pos 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

156 

157 

158 

159 

160 

161 

162 

163 

No. 

10 

709 

88 

69 

26 

21 

111 

25 

77 

6 

6 

11 

14 

101 

30 

29 

708 

3 

5 

41 

7 

11 

42 

29 

13 

11 

96 

132 

929 

120 

68 

07 

67 

55 

702 

55 

8 

Name 

Matteo MARTIGNAGO 

Jurgen EMRICH 

Marco DE PAOLI 

Michael SCHLOFFER 

Matteo CORTINOVIS 

Pietro BERTUZZI 

Klemen PRASNIKAR 

Maurizio RUZZANTE 

Benjamin VINDIS 

Massimo CAVALLARI 

Nicola FORGIARINI 

Yuri TALON 

Federico GAROTTA 

Aleksander KRCAR 

Ivano FRESCHI 

Enrico DEFFENDI 

Andreas EMRICH 

Davide SORGATO 

Ales STOKA 

Ciro SCHETTINO 

Augusto MORO 

Enrico GAVE 

Haris FISIC 

Alberto PASQUALIN 

Christian LEONARDUZZI 

Giussepe DI BENEDETTO 

Ognjen GAGIC 

Igor TOMASI 

Karlo TROSKOT 

Zoran KOBAS 

Claudio DONNO 

Helga SPATH 

Dominik MAIR 

Liliana  ROST 

Raphael RAUSCH 

Tomaz LETNAR 

Renato PERSICO 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Yamaha R 6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX 600 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR 600 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Ducati 899 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki 636 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R 6 

Aprilia RSV 4 RF 

MV Agusta F4 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Ducati 959 

Ducati 1098 S 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 636 

Kawasaki 636 Ninja 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Best Tm 

1:47.044 

1:47.106 

1:47.117 

1:47.274 

1:47.464 

1:47.888 

1:48.579 

1:48.632 

1:48.756 

1:48.921 

1:48.961 

1:49.010 

1:49.149 

1:49.428 

1:49.718 

1:49.851 

1:50.432 

1:50.499 

1:50.683 

1:51.141 

1:51.325 

1:52.037 

1:52.700 

1:52.724 

1:52.889 

1:52.965 

1:53.831 

1:53.960 

1:54.060 

1:54.859 

1:55.545 

1:56.411 

1:57.408 

2:05.556 

2:11.436 

2:13.545 

Diff 

16.202 

16.264 

16.275 

16.432 

16.622 

17.046 

17.737 

17.790 

17.914 

18.079 

18.119 

18.168 

18.307 

18.586 

18.876 

19.009 

19.590 

19.657 

19.841 

20.299 

20.483 

21.195 

21.858 

21.882 

22.047 

22.123 

22.989 

23.118 

23.218 

24.017 

24.703 

25.569 

26.566 

34.714 

40.594 

42.703 

Best Speed 

140,174 

140,093 

140,079 

139,874 

139,626 

139,078 

138,192 

138,125 

137,968 

137,759 

137,708 

137,646 

137,471 

137,120 

136,758 

136,592 

135,874 

135,791 

135,566 

135,007 

134,784 

133,927 

133,139 

133,111 

132,916 

132,827 

131,816 

131,667 

131,552 

130,637 

129,861 

128,895 

127,800 

119,507 

114,161 

112,358 

- 

Class 

3 MOMI Rookie 

No race 

666 Carbon 1000 

666 Carbon 1000 

666 Carbon 600 

RS MOTO 600 

SSC Rookie 

No race 

666 Carbon 600 

No race 

666 Carbon 600 

666 Carbon 1000 

666 Carbon 600 

SSC Rookie 

666 Carbon 1000 

RS MOTO 600 

No race 

666 Carbon 600 

SSC Rookie 

RS MOTO 1000 

RS MOTO 1000 

3 MOMI Rookie 

666 Carbon 600 

666 Carbon 1000 

666 Carbon 600 

No race 

666 Carbon 1000 

666 Carbon 600 

No race 

No race 

666 Carbon 1000 

LADY 

No race 

LADY 

No race 

SSC Rookie 

CAPIT 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6.11.2022. 13:06:34 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

8th King of Grobnik 2022. 
06.11.2022. 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

6.11.2022. 09:00 

Page 4/4 


